Advanced Residential Training Programme on Water Sensitive Urban Design and Planning

(WSUDP) - Rainwater Harvesting at different scales
(November 30 - December 02, 2021)

Participant List

S.No. | Initial | First Name Surname Gender | Email Address

1. Ms Shreya Krishnan Female | shreyakrishnan100@gmail.com
2. Mr Lav Kanoi Male lav.kanoi@yale.edu

3. Ms Suhita Dugar Female | suhita@ecosattva.in

4. Ms Natasha Zarine Female | natasha@ecosattva.in

5. Ms Priyanshi Singhal Female | priyanshi.gurujal@gmail.com
6. Mr Ashish Kumar | Tiwari Male ashish.gurujal@gmail.com

7. Mr Prasanna Jogdeo Male prasanna.jogdeo@gmail.com
8. Ms Manisha Sharma Female | contact.sharma.manisha@gmail.com
9. Ms Osheen Martolia Female | osheen@dhun.life

10. Mr Gaurav Patel Male gaurav.patel.spab@gmail.com
11. Ms Ashmita Jain Female | ashmita@dhun.life

12. Ms Rijhali Singhal Female | rijhali@dhun.life

13. Ms Zoya Matin Female | ar.zoyamatin@gmail.com

14, Mr Prashant Chotai Male prashant@space-elements.in
15. Mr Anil Kumar Raina Male operation@sarvo.com

16. Ms Vena Jain Female | vena.jain@bath.edu

17. Ms Vinita Darshyamkar | Female | vinita.darshyamkar@mp.gov.in
18. Mr Sankalp Shukla Male shukla.sankalp@mp.gov.in

19. Ms Neelam Soni Female | neelam.soni@mp.gov.in

20. Mr Krishnakant Kushwaha Male kushwaha.krishnakant@mp.gov.in
21. Mr Azim Khan Male azimkhan.alig@gmail.com

22. Mr Amrendra Kumar Male amrendra.kumarbl@gmail.com
23. Mr Baskar. S Male baskar050403@gmail.com

24, Mr Rishabh Chaudhary Male rishabhik1989 @gmail.com

25. Ms Jyoti Verma Female | jyoti.verma@nic.in

26. Mr Firoj Ahmed Male firoz.ahmed@gov.in

27. Ms Himanshu Ratan Singh Male 3002himanshu@gmail.com




28. Mr Varun Saini Male advarundda@gmail.com
29. Ms Prashnsa Female | duhf.conservation.np@gmail.com
30. Mr Mithilesh Kumar Mishra | Male apd@smcg-up.org




